SBC
Services
and Solutions
System
on
Modules
Embedded
SBCs

Relative Humidity 10% ~ 95% relative humidity, non-condensing
Rear viewAX93268
Ordering Information
Standard
Packing List
Standard
Quick installation guide, user's manual/utility CD and accessories
Accessories
Part Number Description Qty
594H8222700E Ethernet cable w/ RJ45 L=150 mm 1
594H8223000E Cable for COM, audio L=300 mm 1
594H8222810E USB cable w/o USB client L=180 mm 1
594H8220200E DC-IN power cable L=190 mm 1
594H8220600E SATA power cable L=150 mm 1
59406308010E SATA cable 1
5078H822100E Heatsink 1
5078H822010E Heatspreader 1
Model Operation